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08:00

08:30 Breakfast Drager Dr. T Kawamura
Dr. Nomura, Dr. Seino Beneficial effect of mechanical according the "Open Lung Concept" Dr. D Gommers

09:00 Reviews Chair: Dr. Matsuda
Chair: Dr. K Tanaka, Dr. M Kikura, Dr. D Royston Chair: Dr. S Konstadt   Dr. K Orihashi 1.'09Topics:Adult Cardiac Anesthesia Dr. T Omae

09:30 1.Mechanism of Hemostasis Dr. K Tanaka 1.Assessment of the thoracic aorta Dr. K Orihashi 2.'09Topics:Infant Cardiac Anesthesia Dr. H Ishii

2.Monitorings for thrombosis and hemositasis Dr. N Katori 2.Artifacts and pitfalls during evaluation of thoracic aorta Dr. A Mittnacht 3.'09Topics:Basic Science of Cardiovascular Imflammation Effects of Opioid and Catecholamine

10:00 3.Perioperative arteiral and venous thrombosis, epidemic study Dr. M Kikura 3.Intraoperative Assessment of the Aortic Pathology Dr. S Konstadt    for Inflammatory Action of Leukocytes Dr. N Matsuda

4.The role of serene protease and their inhibitors in modern medicine Dr. D Royston 4.Dissection and Intraoperative TEE Dr. AT Cheung

10:30 5.Beyond 2D imaging Dr. S Shernan Chair: Dr. O Kemmotsu/ Dr. M Rozner
Who's Got Rhythm Dr. M A Rozner

11:00

11:30

Dr. Koide Dr. Y Ohnishi Dr. Sakamoto

12:00 Dr. Niimi CPP(Jp) S Minami Perioperative Medicine: Perspectives and Challenges Dr. D Mangano

12:30

13:00

13:30

Chair: Dr. Kawaguchi Chair: Dr. O Kemmotsu Chair: Dr. K Tada
14:00 1.Adverse Cerebral Outcome Afrer Cardiac Operation Dr. H Grocott 1.Aortic surgery using endovascular techniques Dr. C Mangano 1.Implications of Right Heart Bypass Procedures in children. Dr. S Girotra

2.Risk Assessment and Prevention of Neurologic Complications in Thoracic Endovascular Aortic Repair 2.Perioperative Heart Failure Dr. A Rahman 2.Recent Aspects on pediatric heart surgery Dr. H Kurosawa

14:30 Dr. A T Cheung 3.Hypertrophic Cardiomyopathy: Anesthesia, Surgery, and Echocardiographic Considerations 3.Heart-lung interaction during mechanical ventilation: Clinical applications for cardiac anesthesia

3.Molecular Mechanisms of Brain and Spinal Injury from Cardiovascular Surgery Dr. M Abel Dr. A Perel

15:00 Dr. H Uchino 4.Anesthesia with OPCAB, Valve and Aortic Surgery Dr. H Waikar 4.Thoracic opidural anaesthesia allows fast-tracking cardiac patients, safely Dr. N Scott

5.Hemodynamic Assesment with TEE Dr. A Perrino 5.Neuroaxial Anesthesia for Cardiac Surgeries Dr. R Kowalewski

15:30

16:00

Dr. K Sumikawa Chair: Dr. H Iwasaki
16:30 Recent Advances in Pulse Oximetry Dr. F Nuevo Alpha-2 Agonist: Dexmedetomidine, New Comfort for the Critically III Dr. R Sladen

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

Shaded sessions require optional session fees for participation. See Registration Information.

Breakfast Daiichisankyo

Luncheon Seminar Ono

Who's Got Rhythm(QUIZ)

TENKU 3

 Cardiac Surgery

Reception

Poster Viewing with chair

Lecture 4

Evening Seminar  Hospira / Maruishi

TENKU 1 TENKU 2

Luncheon Seminar Ajinomoto

Evening Seminar  Masimo

Perioperative Thrombosis and Hemostasis TEE Workshop

Luncheon Seminar GE

Neurological Monitoring

Poster Viewing

Oral Presentation for JSCVA Fujita Award
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11:30

12:00

12:30
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14:30
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15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30
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5F Room 1 5F Room 2

Echo Guided Block Echo Guided Block
CPP(Jp) Yoshida , CPP(Jp)S Minami Interscalene , Supraclavicular TAP , RSB

Safety device of pump-oxygenator,Lessons learned from accident cases on pump-oxygenator

Hands-on:

Standard Course (Japanese) Infraclavicular , Axillary Sciatic (subgluteal , popliteal levels)

Advanced Course (Japanese)

Advanced Course (English or Japanese)

Step-up Course (Japanese)

Femoral , Obturator (anterior & posterior branch) Femoral , Obturator (anterior & posterior branch)

Echo Guided Block Echo Guided Block
Sciatic (subgluteal , popliteal levels) Infraclavicular , Axillary

CPP(Jp) Yoshida , CPP(Jp)S Minami
Safety device of pump-oxygenator,Lessons learned from accident cases on pump-oxygenator TAP, RSB Interscalene , Supraclavicular

Hands-on:

Standard Course (Japanese)

Advanced Course (Japanese)

Advanced Course (English or Japanese) Interscalene , Supraclavicular TAP, RSB

Step-up Course (Japanese)

Chair: Dr. Okamoto
Dr. Takenaka

Dr. Kurokawa

Shaded sessions require optional session fees for participation. See Registration Information.

5F (TBD)

CPB Hands-on

Poster Viewing with chair

Aurola

CPB Hands-on

Poster Viewing

ALOKA
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